Jinbo Marine
Marine & Offshore Equipment Datasheet
PRODUCT DATASHEET
MARINE EXPLOSION-PROOF LIGHTS SERIES
Explosion-proof Fluoresent Light
CFY20 CFY30 CFY40
Used to cabin illumination in the hazardous area such as chemical factory, oil refinery, oil and
gas plant with expolive gas environment.
ISO9001 Supplier
Class Certificate
Export Supply
Key Highlights
Category Marine Explosion-proof Lights
Series
Standard EN
Material Stainless Steel
Weight / Size Type CFY20-2 CFY20-1
CFY30-2 CFY30-1 CFY40-2
CFY40-1 Explosion-proof
Mar...
Certificate ABS, LR, BV, DNVGL, NK, KR,
IRS, RMRS, CCS
We can supply according to your requirement,
drawings, class certificate needs, and delivery
schedule.
0.041929s
6/14/26, 4:51 AM Explosion-proof Fluoresent Light CFY20 CFY30 CFY40 - Datasheet
Technical Specifications
Category Marine Explosion-proof Lights
Series
Model / SKU Explosion-proof-Fluoresent-Light-
CFY20-CFY30-CFY40
Standard EN Material Stainless Steel
Weight / Size Type CFY20-2 CFY20-1 CFY30-2
CFY30-1 CFY40-2 CFY40-1
Explosion-proof Mark Exd II C T6
Voltage 220V/50Hz, 220V/60Hz,
110V/60Hz Power 2x20W 1x20W
2x30W 1x30W 2x40W 1x40W
Lamp Holder G13 Protection Class
IP56 IP56 IP56 IP56 IP56 IP56
Cable Diameter Dia13-14mm
Weight 11.5kg 11.5kg 13.5kg
13.5kg 15kg 15kg
Certificate ABS, LR, BV, DNVGL, NK, KR,
IRS, RMRS, CCS
Warranty 12 Months unless specified
otherwise
Origin China
CONTENTS
China Explosion-proof Fluoresent Light CFY20 CFY30 CFY40:
Used to cabin illumination in the hazardous area such as chemical factory, oil refinery, oil and gas plant with expolive
gas environment.
Main Specification:
Type CFY20-2 CFY20-1 CFY30-2 CFY30-1 CFY40-2 CFY40-1
Explosion-proof Mark Exd II C T6
Voltage 220V/50Hz, 220V/60Hz, 110V/60Hz
China Explosion-proof Fluoresent Light CFY20 CFY30
CFY40:
Main Specification:
0.041929s
6/14/26, 4:51 AM Explosion-proof Fluoresent Light CFY20 CFY30 CFY40 - Datasheet
Power 2x20W 1x20W 2x30W 1x30W 2x40W 1x40W
Lamp Holder G13
Protection Class IP56 IP56 IP56 IP56 IP56 IP56
Cable Diameter Dia13-14mm
Weight 11.5kg 11.5kg 13.5kg 13.5kg 15kg 15kg
0.041929s
6/14/26, 4:51 AM Explosion-proof Fluoresent Light CFY20 CFY30 CFY40 - Datasheet